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Stymie Limey
Heisenberg

Bouie

CoronaBros
Chuck

The Godfather LPC
Last Place Matters
Helaire-ous

Stink on a Monkey
Weis

G-Squad

Camel Tow

Total Points

The Godfather LPC
Stymie Limey

Last Place Matters
Weis

CoronaBros

Bouie

Heisenberg

Chuck

Helaire-ous
G-Squad

Stink on a Monkey
Camel Tow
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2403.75
2363.10
2346.75
2289.50
2248.30
2247.00
2194.75
2151.25
2134.65
2055.75
1812.00
1773.55
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PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.385
0.308
0.231
0.231

PF
1901.60
1767.60
1813.50
1792.45
1777.40
1911.00
1879.65
1752.35
1515.80
1906.25
1670.75
1468.40

PA
1790.25
1555.35
1694.30
1616.70
1782.75
1863.25
1918.20
1753.00
1644.80
1919.45
1896.70
1722.00
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PTS
2363.10
2194.75
2247.00
2248.30
2151.25
2403.75
2346.75
2134.65
1812.00
2289.50
2055.75
1773.55
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